GRADES 1 - 8 Faith Formation Calendar, 2025-26

September:
» Wednesday - September 17, 2025 -6:15-7:15

January:

>

Wednesday - January 7, 2026 - 6:15-7:15

Faith Formation Kick-Off, Parent(s) must attend with » Wednesday -January 14, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
their children. » Wednesday - January 21, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
» Wednesday - September 24, 2025 -6:15-7:15 FAMILY NIGHT, Parent(s) must attend with their
children.
» Wednesday -January 28, 2026 - NO CLASSES
October: February:
» Wednesday - October 1, 2025-6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - February 4, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
» Wednesday - October 8, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - February 11, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
» Wednesday - October 15, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - February 18, 2026 — 6:15-7:30
» Wednesday - October 22, 2025 -6:15-7:15 ASH WEDNESDAY MASS
» Wednesday - October 29, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - February 25, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
November: March:
» Wednesday - November 5, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - March 4, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
» Wednesday - November 12, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - March 11, 2026 -6:15-7:15
FAMILY NIGHT, Parent(s) must attend with their » Wednesday - March 18,2026 - 6:15-7:15
children. » Wednesday - March 25, 2026 - 6:15-7:15
» Wednesday - November 19, 2025 -6:15-7:15
December: April:
» Wednesday - December 3, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday—April 1, 2026 - NO CLASSES
» Wednesday - December 10, 2025 -6:15-7:15 » Wednesday - April 8, 2026 — 2" Grade Only
» Wednesday - December 17,2025 -6:15-7:15 | First Reconciliation | First Communion Rehearsal |
Potluck
» Wednesday - April 15, 2026-6:15-7:15

Faith Formation Send-Off, Parent(s) must attend
with their children.




